
Project Title:  Three (2) New Four-Axle Dump Trucks 
Project Manager:  Mike Elde, Equipment Division Manager 
Bid Opening:    February 9, 2015 at 2:00 PM 
Bid Award:  Will go before the Board of County Commissioners no later than  

March 2, 2015. 
 

 
 
 

Proposal Details 
 

Primary Proposal:     Three (3) new four-axle dump trucks with 18-speed transmissions   
 
Primary Proposal (Including option 1): Three (3) new four-axle dump trucks with 6-speed automatic 

transmissions  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
See Results on next page 



Bid Results 
 
 
                Proposal          Make – Chassis / Body  Total Price 
 
 
 
 
Motor Trucks Inc.    Primary (18-speed)  International 7600 / NET  $560,316.16 
2501 Henson Rd.    Including Option 1  International 7600 / NET  $632,657.13 
Mt. Vernon, WA   98273   
 
 
 
Valley Freightliner Inc.   Primary (18-speed)  Freightliner 114SD / NET  $538,446.09 
524 Jack’s Lane    Including Option 1  Freightliner 114SD / NET  $566,951.58 
Mt. Vernon, WA   98273   
 
 
 
TEC Equipment, Inc.   Primary (18-speed)  Volvo VHD84B200 / NET  $576,946.18 
11222 E. Marginal Way S   Including Option 1  Volvo VHD84B200 / NET  $587,377.18 
Seattle, WA 98168   
      Primary (18-speed)  Mack GU813 / NET   $579,948.95 
      Including Option 1  Mack GU813 / NET   $617,451.14 
 
 
 
            


